
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Arkansas 277 287 280 844 -8
2  Kennesaw State 290 281 276 847 -5
3  Florida State  287 280 282 849 -3
4  North Texas 292 280 278 850 -2
5  Houston 296 283 286 865 +13
6  Troy  295 287 286 868 +16
7  Mississippi State 289 289 299 877 +25
8  Charlotte 303 289 288 880 +28
9  North Carolina 300 284 298 882 +30
10  Georgia State  296 293 294 883 +31
11  Cincinnati 296 296 294 886 +34
12  James Madison 302 286 299 887 +35
13  Jacksonville  301 296 295 892 +40
14  Florida Atlantic 307 291 297 895 +43
15  South Florida 306 296 299 901 +49
16  Nicholls State  316 301 299 916 +64
17  Florida A&M  328 301 292 921 +69

18  Mount St.Mary's  318 306 301 925 +73

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Sebastian Cappelen  Arkansas 68  71  69  208  -5 
T1    Jeff Karlsson  Kennesaw State 71  70  67  208  -5 
T1    Drew Kittleson  Florida State  72  69  67  208  -5 
T4    Zach Portemont  Troy  69  69  72  210  -3 
T4    Curtis Reed  Houston 72  68  70  210  -3 
T4    Ethan Tracy  Arkansas 69  72  69  210  -3 
T7    Rodolfo Cazaubon  North Texas 73  71  68  212  -1 
T7    Bjorn Hellgren  Florida State  71  70  71  212  -1 
T9    Brooks Koepka  Florida State  70  69  74  213  E 
T9    Matt Nagy  Kennesaw State 75  68  70  213  E 
T11    Will Golden  Charlotte 74  71  69  214  +1 
T11    Jamie Marshall  Arkansas 71  72  71  214  +1 
T11    Carlos Ortiz  North Texas 68  73  73  214  +1 
T11    David Tepe  Cincinnati 76  70  68  214  +1 
T15    Bryn Flanagan  Houston 73  70  72  215  +2 
T15    Ben Greene  Kennesaw State 69  77  69  215  +2 
T15    Ty Spinella  North Texas 81  67  67  215  +2 
T18    Axel Boasson  Mississippi State 73  70  73  216  +3 
T18    Austin Cook  Arkansas 69  75  72  216  +3 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Arkansas 277  287  280       844  -8 
4  3  2   Kennesaw State 290  281  276       847  -5 
2  2  3   Florida State  287  280  282       849  -3 
5  4  4   North Texas 292  280  278       850  -2 

T7  6  5   Houston 296  283  286       865  +13 
6  7  6   Troy  295  287  286       868  +16 
3  5  7   Mississippi State 289  289  299       877  +25 

13  T11  8   Charlotte 303  289  288       880  +28 
10  8  9   North Carolina 300  284  298       882  +30 
T7  10  10   Georgia State  296  293  294       883  +31 
T7  T11  11   Cincinnati 296  296  294       886  +34 
12  9  12   James Madison 302  286  299       887  +35 
11  13  13   Jacksonville  301  296  295       892  +40 
15  14  14   Florida Atlantic 307  291  297       895  +43 
14  15  15   South Florida 306  296  299       901  +49 
16  16  16   Nicholls State  316  301  299       916  +64 
18  18  17   Florida A&M  328  301  292       921  +69 

17  17  18   Mount St.Mary's  318  306  301       925  +73 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T6 T1   Drew Kittleson  Florida State  72   69  67       208  -5   
T6 T1   Jeff Karlsson  Kennesaw State  71   70  67       208  -5   
T2 T1   Sebastian Cappelen  Arkansas  68   71  69       208  -5   
1 T4   Zach Portemont  Troy  69   69  72       210  -3   

T4 T4   Curtis Reed  Houston  72   68  70       210  -3   
T6 T4   Ethan Tracy  Arkansas  69   72  69       210  -3   
T16 T7   Rodolfo Cazaubon  North Texas  73   71  68       212  -1   
T6 T7   Bjorn Hellgren  Florida State  71   70  71       212  -1   
T11 T9   Matt Nagy  Kennesaw State  75   68  70       213  E   
T2 T9   Brooks Koepka  Florida State  70   69  74       213  E   
T29 T11   David Tepe  Cincinnati  76   70  68       214  +1   
T22 T11   Will Golden  Charlotte  74   71  69       214  +1   
T6 T11   Carlos Ortiz  North Texas  68   73  73       214  +1   
T11 T11   Jamie Marshall  Arkansas  71   72  71       214  +1   
T38 T15   Ty Spinella  North Texas  81   67  67       215  +2   
T11 T15   Bryn Flanagan  Houston  73   70  72       215  +2   
T29 T15   Ben Greene  Kennesaw State  69   77  69       215  +2   
T4 T18   Ross Mclister  Georgia State  71   69  76       216  +3   
T11 T18   Axel Boasson  Mississippi State  73   70  73       216  +3   
T16 T18   Austin Cook  Arkansas  69   75  72       216  +3   
T22 T21   Andy Sajevic  Charlotte  74   71  73       218  +5   
T16 T21   Ryan Vince  James Madison  74   70  74       218  +5   
T16 T21   Will Dusenbury  Houston  75   69  74       218  +5   
T22 T21   Devin Hernandez  South Florida  73   72  73       218  +5   
T44 T21   Gavin St. John Frost  Jacksonville  74   75  69       218  +5   
T38 T21   Chad Wilson  Kennesaw State  75   73  70       218  +5   
T33 T21   Will Pearson  Arkansas  75   72  71       218  +5   
T56 T21   Shephard Archie III  Florida A&M  79   72  67       218  +5   
T44 T29   Reid Merritt  Troy  76   73  70       219  +6   
T53 T29   Tyler Gruca  Georgia State  75   75  69       219  +6   
T16 T29   Michael McGowan  North Carolina  73   71  75       219  +6   
T11 T29   Henry Zaytoun  North Carolina  73   70  76       219  +6   
T22 T29   Chad Ramey  Mississippi State  73   72  74       219  +6   
T22 T29   Josh Jones  North Texas  76   69  74       219  +6   
T29 T29   Kyle Cobb  Florida State  74   72  73       219  +6   
T44 T29   Joaquin Lolas *  Florida State  74   75  70       219  +6   
T38 T29   Chris Wellde *  James Madison  73   75  71       219  +6   
T33 T38   Chad Mozingo  James Madison  76   71  73       220  +7   
T33 T38   Chase Whitehead  Troy  78   69  73       220  +7   
T44 T38   Tyler Sluman *  Florida State  75   74  71       220  +7   
T33 T41   Jonathan Klotz  Kennesaw State  77   70  74       221  +8   
T33 T41   Wesley Yates  Florida A&M  72   75  74       221  +8   
T56 T43   Richard Casko  Troy  75   76  71       222  +9   
T44 T43   Bobby Fredeking  Jacksonville  74   75  73       222  +9   

T56 T43   Wesley Graham  Florida State  76   75  71       222  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T43   Peder Hermansson *  Kennesaw State  75   73  74       222  +9   
T44 T47   Sean Jacklin  North Carolina  78   71  74       223  +10   
T22 T47   Rich Leeper  James Madison  73   72  78       223  +10   
T71 T47   Curtis Donahoe  North Texas  75   78  70       223  +10   
T71 T47   Wesley McClain  Houston  76   77  70       223  +10   
T44 T47   Lee Heaton  Mississippi State  76   73  74       223  +10   
T16 T47   Robi Calvesbert  Mississippi State  70   74  79       223  +10   
T65 T53   Olafur Loftsson  Charlotte  77   75  72       224  +11   
T56 T53   Jared Cagle  Georgia State  75   76  73       224  +11   
T38 T53   Clark Palmer  North Carolina  76   72  76       224  +11   
T38 T53   Alan Fowler  Georgia State  75   73  76       224  +11   
T44 T57   Joe Kastelic  Cincinnati  73   76  76       225  +12   
T65 T57   Aaron Fitzpatrick  South Florida  78   74  73       225  +12   
T56 T57   Braeden Cryderman *  Charlotte  75   76  74       225  +12   
T82 T60   Casey Matthews  Florida Atlantic  79   76  71       226  +13   
T65 T60   Michael Baskovich  Florida Atlantic  82   70  74       226  +13   
T44 T60   Kristjan Einarsson  Nicholls State  74   75  77       226  +13   
T77 T60   Brad Mason *  Mississippi State  80   74  72       226  +13   
T71 T64   Rafael Guererro  Charlotte  78   75  74       227  +14   
T22 T64   Zack Bates  Cincinnati  69   76  82       227  +14   
T56 T64   Jamey Salmon  Jacksonville  78   73  76       227  +14   
T53 T64   Dillon Batsel  Jacksonville  75   75  77       227  +14   
T29 T64   Kelly McHugh  Florida Atlantic  75   71  81       227  +14   
T65 T64   Dan Michalek  Mount St. Mary's  77   75  75       227  +14   
T82 T64   Lohan Kotze  Nicholls State  81   74  72       227  +14   
T65 T71   Andrew Desmarais  Cincinnati  78   74  76       228  +15   
T65 T71   Garrett Whitmore  James Madison  79   73  76       228  +15   
T53 T71   Evan Hugall  Mississippi State  73   77  78       228  +15   
T56 T71   Bodi Karsono  South Florida  75   76  77       228  +15   
T71 T75   clint Wilhelm  Florida Atlantic  79   74  76       229  +16   
T84 T75   Doug Letson *  Florida State  80   76  73       229  +16   
T77 T77   Mike Smith  James Madison  79   75  76       230  +17   
T77 T77   John Justin Thompson  Florida Atlantic  74   80  76       230  +17   
T71 T77   Jesse Droemer  Houston  77   76  77       230  +17   
T56 T77   Tonny Antonio  Mount St. Mary's  78   73  79       230  +17   
T84 T81   Nathan Kinch  Troy  75   81  75       231  +18   
87 T81   Philip Chauncey  North Carolina  78   80  73       231  +18   

T56 T81   Joe Toland  Charlotte  79   72  80       231  +18   
T77 T81   Devin Patel  South Florida  80   74  77       231  +18   
T84 T81   Parham Booker  Nicholls State  78   78  75       231  +18   
T77 86   Randon Holt  Florida A&M  81   73  78       232  +19   
88 87   Devin O'Grady  Mount St. Mary's  80   79  74       233  +20   

T71 88   Trey Douglas  Jacksonville  80   73  81       234  +21 
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T90 89   Spencer Mellon  Cincinnati  83   78  74       235  +22   
T92 90   Ray Hyre  Mount St. Mary's  84   79  73       236  +23   
T90 T91   Tommy Caswell  Georgia State  82   79  76       237  +24   
89 T91   Gavin Miles  Nicholls State  86   74  77       237  +24   

T92 93   Tommy Riehle  South Florida  84   79  76       239  +26   
94 94   Petur Petursson  Nicholls State  83   82  75       240  +27   
96 95   Elijah Jackson  Florida A&M  96   81  73       250  +37   
95 96   Sage Smith  Mount St. Mary's  83   87  87       257  +44   
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